Consumer Fee Schedule
Complete Checking Premier

Checking, Money Market and Savings
Complete Checking Premier

Low Balance Fee' ... $25.00

Complete Premier Money Market

Low Balance Fee?.......coovvececeieceeececeeeeeen, 15.00

Check Printing.....ccccoeveeeeececeeeceee, Varies by Style

Account Research & Reconciliation

(Per Nr=MIN $25) ..o 25.00

Eeturn Mail Handling .....cooeeveeeeecececeeeeeceeeen 10.00 Complete Checking Premier
arly Closeout of Account .

(Wthin 90 JAYS) oo 20.00 schedule of fees effective

Cash Reserve Line of Credit Transfer May 20, 2019.

(PEF trANSTEI) i 10.00

Abandoned Property Transfers......ccoveeenene. 25.00

Excessive Transactions®.......cccveeveveeceeeveeenenes 15.00

Checks Issued

Stop Payment of Official CheCk (PEF ITEMY) ... $15.00
Transfers and Collections
Wires
DOMESTIC = INCOMING .ttt sttt be st eae st e e s be s e sessesestenssbenssse st esestenssteneesesenis $15.00
DOMESEIC = OULGOING .ttt ettt ettt beebeebe et e ebesbesbesbestetensensensenseneeneans 30.00
FOrEIGN = INCOMING ...ttt sttt a ettt aeeaeebeebeebesbesbestestestensensensenseneeseesessessestessens 15.00
FOrQIgN = OULGOING ettt sttt sttt eaeeaeeseebeeae et e ebesbesbesbestetensensensensensenens 50.00
Collections
Domestic = INCOMING aNA OUEGOING ...uiiiiiiceecesteeeeceee ettt st se st see s stesesbe e ssessese e 30.00
Foreign - INCOMING aNd OUEGOING ..ottt sttt sesse e b seeseseens 35.00
Domestic/Foreign - Incoming and Outgoing Returned Item for Insufficient or Uncollected
LU oY [OOSR 35.00
Safe Deposit Box
BOX RENTAL ...ttt Subject to Availability and Size
Y=Y 1 O o 1= o IO $150.00
[T S =T o] E= Tt o' T=Y o L T 25.00
ALaANAONEd Property TrANSTEIT ... .ttt sttt e st seebe e ebeste e sbaea 25.00

For more information visit your local Flushing Bank branch, call 800.581.2889 (855.540.2274
TTY/TTD) or go towww.FlushingBank.com. |

Small enough to know you. FLUSHING

Large enough to help you.® Commercial » Business = Consumer Ban
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Consumer Fee Schedule
Complete Checking Premier

Legal Process

Attachments, Levy, Restraining NOTICE, ELC ... $125.00
(@Y U] Fo TSI I =Yt =T T 20.00
YTt LA TSIV g ATt | 1 L] T 10.00
Miscellaneous
Retirement Plan SUCCESSOr TrUSTEE FEE ...ttt $25.00
A LY g Ttz o) a T ) H B I=Y 0T 1T L o 10.00
Copy of Mortgage Legal Document (PEF PATE) ...ttt sttt 1.00
P OEEST F Bttt ettt ettt ae e heebeebeebeebeebentebe b entenseneeneeaeereereereetenrens 10.00
(D UT o] [Ttz =T (011 TR 5.00

1 A low balance fee of $25.00 will be imposed on the Complete Checking Premier account
every month unless you maintain a minimum daily balance of $50,000 in the account or
$50,000 in combined account balances. 2) A low balance fee of $15.00 will be imposed on the
Complete Premier Money Market account every month unless you maintain a minimum daily
balance of $25,000 in the account. 3) Does not include cost of public notice. 4) Applicable to
Money Market and Savings accounts which exceed the six (6) transaction limitation per month.
Flushing Bank is a registered trademark MEMBER
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